Position

Plant Operations Manager

Engineer

Director Of Facilities

Engineer

Engineering Coordinator

Engineering Assistant

Engineering Assistant

Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Total Wages

$115,957

$94,911

$87,945

$78,939

$52,088

$43,055

$42,900

$12,971

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,052

$17,108

$13,663

$22,540

$7,245

$8,820

$8,195

$0



