Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Operations Manager		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Engineering Services	\$115,957	\$25,052
Engineer		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Engineering Services	\$94,911	\$17,108
Director Of Facilities		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Engineering Services	\$87,945	\$13,663
Engineer		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Engineering Services	\$78,939	\$22,540
Engineering Coordinator		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Engineering Services	\$52,088	\$7,245
Engineering Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Engineering Services	\$43,055	\$8,820
Engineering Assistant		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Engineering Services	\$42,900	\$8,195
Engineer		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Engineering Services	\$12,971	\$0